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Cheshire West Mobile Library - Week 1

Village

Huntington

Caldy Valley
Guilden Sutton

Willaston

Malpas

No Man’s
Heath
Bickley

Tiverton
Duddon
Barrow
Allostock
Lach Dennis

Rudheath
Davenham

Kingsmead
Dunham
Mickle Trafford
Wimbolds

Trafford
Elton

Castle
Hartford

Greenbank
Eaton

Stop

Shops

Retail Park
Hare Lane
Moorcroft Crescent

Village Hall
Nags Head

Craddock Court
Springfield Road
Cross O’th Hill

St Wenefred'’s

Green
Village Green

Back Lane
Village Pump
Princess Road
Cheshire Grill

Steakhouse Pub
Spar Shops

Fountain Court
Firth Fields

Duke’s Way
Bus Stop

St Peters Way
Hob Lane End

Community Centre
Ryders Street
Riddings Lane
Booth Road
Community Hub
Drays Coffee Shop

Current
Time
9.25-9.40
9.50-10.05
9.30-9.50
10.00-10.15

10.30-12.00
2.00-4.30

10.00-10.40
10.45-11.00
11.10-11.30

11.40-12.05

1.45-2.15
2.30-3.00
3.25-4.00
10.30-11.10
11.20-11.50

12.00-12.25
2.05-2.30

2.35-2.50

3.00-4.00
10.00-10.30
10.40-11.25

11.45-12.10

2.30-4.30
10.00-10.25
10.55-11.55
12.05-12.20
2.00-2.40
2.00-4.00

Proposal

Moved from Wednesday Week 2

Moved from Wednesday Week 2
Withdraw this stop
Change time to 10.20-10.35

Change time to 10.50-12.20
Change time to 2.05-4.35

No change

No change
No change

No change

No change
No change
No change
No change
No change

No change
No change

No change

No change
No change
Change time to 10.35-11.25
Change time to 11.35-12.10

No change

Change time to 10.00-10.30
Change time to 11.00-11.30
Withdraw this stop

Change time to 11.45-12.15
Add this new stop
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Village

Manley

Ashton

Little Budworth
Winsford
Moulton

Antrobus
Comberbach
Great Budworth

Wincham

Lower Peover
Eccleston
Dodleston
Huntington
Aldford
Farndon

Caldy Valley

Backford
Lea by Backford
Saughall

Backford
Elton

Ledsham
Puddington
Burton
Little Sutton

Stop

Post Office
Peel Hall Lane
Booth Avenue
Hazelmere
Monument
Fairholme Road
Village Hall
Village Hall
Parish Church
Green Lane
Ashwood Park
General Stores
Post Office
Church Car Park
Shops

Church
Memorial Hall
Speeds Way

Retail Outlet Car Park

Five Village Hall
Grove Road

Vernon Institute
Chapel Close

Far East Takeaway
Church

Community Centre
Village

Village Green

Village Hall
Naylor Court

Current
Time
10.10-10.40
10.50-11.10
11.35-12.05
12.25-12.55
2.15-2.55
3.05-4.00
10.10-10.35
10.55-11.25
11.35-12.35

2.00- 2.45
2.55-3.10

3.25-4.05
9.40-9.55
10.15-10.40
11.05-11.30
11.40-11.55
1.10-1.45

1.50-3.20
3.40-4.15

9.45-11.15
1.10-1.30

9.50-10.20
10.40-11.00
11.10-11.30
1.40-2.10
2.30-4.30
9.40-10.10
10.40-11.00

11.10-11.50
12.15-1.00

Cheshire West Mobile Library - Week 2

Proposal

No change
No change
No change
No change
No change

No change

No change
No change
No change
No change
No change

No change
No change
No change

Moved to Monday Week 1
Change time to 11.10-11.30
Change time to 1.00-1.55

Change time to 2.00-3.30
Moved to Monday Week 1

Add this new stop
Change time to 11.25-11.50

Change time to 1.10-1.30
Withdraw this stop
Change time to 1.35-1.55
Withdraw this stop

No change

No change
No change
No change
No change
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Stop

Current
Time

Vehicle Service Day

Oldcastle Lane

Bull Inn

Village Green
Inveresk Road

Post Office
Gifford Lea
Church Lane

Church

Holly Cottage
Kings Lea House
Ringway Road
Quarry Lane
Village Hall
Community Centre
Norley Village Hall
Community Centre
Community Centre

Community Centre

Eddisbury Hill
Farm Shop

Layby

Hallows Gate
Community Centre

10.30-10.50
11.00-11.30
11.40-12.05
1.15-2.15
2.35-2.55
2.00-3.00
3.10-3.30
10.00-10.25
10.35-11.05
11.20-11.40
1.00-2.55
3.10-4.10
10.10-10.40
10.55-11.15
11.40-12.10
12.25-12.50
2.30-4.30
10.10-10.25

10.40-11.10
11.30-12.10
12.20-12.50
2.00-2.35
2.40-4.15

Cheshire West Mobile Library - Week 3

Proposal

Change time to 10.00-10.20
Change time to 10.30-11.00
Change time to 11.10-11.30
Change time to 11.40-12.40
Withdraw this stop
Add this new stop

Change time to 3.15-3.35

No change
No change
No change
No change
No change
No change
No change
No change
No change
No change
No change

No change
No change
No change
No change
No change



