Cheshire West Mobile Library - Week 1

Huntington Shops 9.25-9.40 Moved from Wednesday Week 2	Day	Village	Stop	Current	Proposal
Caldy Valley Retail Park 9.50-10.05 Moved from Wednesday Week 2					
Guilden Sutton Hare Lane 9.30-9.50 Withdraw this stop Change time to 10.20-10.35 Change time to 10.20-10.35 Change time to 10.50-12.20 Change time to 2.05-4.35 Change time to 2.05-4.35 Change time to 2.05-4.35 Change time to 2.05-4.35 Malpas Craddock Court 10.00-10.40 No change No Man's Cross O'th Hill 11.10-11.30 No change No Man's Green Tiverton Village Green 1.45-2.15 No change Tiverton Village Green 1.45-2.15 No change Mo change	_	Huntington	Shops	9.25-9.40	Moved from Wednesday Week 2
Willaston Nags Head 2.00-4.30 Change time to 10.50-12.20		Caldy Valley	Retail Park	9.50-10.05	Moved from Wednesday Week 2
Willaston Nags Head 2.00-4.30 Change time to 10.50-12.20	l on	Guilden Sutton	Hare Lane	9.30-9.50	Withdraw this stop
Willaston Nags Head 2.00-4.30 Change time to 10.50-12.20	lday		Moorcroft Crescent	10.00-10.15	Change time to 10.20-10.35
Malpas Craddock Court 10.00-10.40 No change Springfield Road 10.45-11.00 No change No Man's Cross O'th Hill 11.10-11.30 No change Heath Bickley St Wenefred's Green Tiverton Village Green 1.45-2.15 No change No change Puddon Barrow Village Pump 3.25-4.00 No change No change Allostock Princess Road 10.30-11.10 No change No change Steakhouse Pub Rudheath Spar Shops 12.00-12.25 No change No change Firth Fields 2.35-2.50 No change No cha			Village Hall	10.30-12.00	Change time to 10.50-12.20
Springfield Road 10.45-11.00 No change No Man's Cross O'th Hill 11.10-11.30 No change Heath Bickley St Wenefred's 11.40-12.05 No change Tiverton Village Green 1.45-2.15 No change Barrow Village Pump 3.25-4.00 No change Allostock Princess Road 10.30-11.10 No change Lach Dennis Cheshire Grill 11.20-11.50 No change Rudheath Spar Shops 12.00-12.25 No change Rudheath Spar Shops 12.00-12.25 No change Firth Fields 2.35-2.50 No change Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Kingsmead Duke's Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15		Willaston	Nags Head	2.00-4.30	Change time to 2.05-4.35
No Man's Cross O'th Hill 11.10-11.30 No change Heath Bickley St Wenefred's Green Tiverton Village Green 1.45-2.15 No change Barrow Village Pump 3.25-4.00 No change Allostock Princess Road 10.30-11.10 No change Lach Dennis Cheshire Grill 11.20-11.50 No change Rudheath Spar Shops 12.00-12.25 No change Firth Fields 2.35-2.50 No change Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Mickle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15		Malpas	Craddock Court	10.00-10.40	No change
Heath Bickley St Wenefred's Green Tiverton Village Green Duddon Barrow Village Pump Allostock Lach Dennis Cheshire Grill Davenham Fountain Court Firth Fields Firth Fields Dunham Bus Stop Dunham Bus Stop Mickle Trafford Elton Community Centre Elton Green Tiverton Village Green 1.45-2.15 No change 2.30-3.00 No change No change 11.20-11.50 No change 11.20-11.50 No change 12.00-12.25 No change No change No change Tourham No change Tith Fields 12.05-2.30 No change No change Cheshire Grill 11.20-11.50 No change The change The change Tith Fields 11.20-11.25 To Change time to 10.35-11.25 Trafford Elton Community Centre Castle Ryders Street Hartford Riddings Lane Booth Road Tourhout Booth Road Tourhout The change time to 11.00-11.30 The change			Springfield Road	10.45-11.00	No change
Bickley Bickley St Wenefred's Green Tiverton Village Green 1.45-2.15 No change Duddon Back Lane 2.30-3.00 No change Barrow Village Pump 3.25-4.00 No change Allostock Lach Dennis Cheshire Grill Steakhouse Pub Rudheath Spar Shops Davenham Fountain Court Firth Fields 2.35-2.50 No change No change Kingsmead Duke's Way Mickle Trafford Elton Community Centre Castle Ryders Street Hartford Riddings Lane Booth Road Greenbank Community Hub 1.45-12.10 No change Change time to 10.35-11.25 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Change time to 11.00-10.30 No change Change time to 11.00-11.30 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub Community Hub Contact Change time to 11.45-12.15		No Man's	Cross O'th Hill	11.10-11.30	No change
Tiverton Village Green 1.45-2.15 No change Duddon Back Lane 2.30-3.00 No change Barrow Village Pump 3.25-4.00 No change Allostock Princess Road 10.30-11.10 No change Lach Dennis Cheshire Grill 11.20-11.50 No change Rudheath Spar Shops 12.00-12.25 No change Davenham Fountain Court 2.05-2.30 No change Firth Fields 2.35-2.50 No change Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Dunham Bus Stop 10.00-10.30 No change Mickle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15	ై	Heath			
Tiverton Village Green 1.45-2.15 No change Duddon Back Lane 2.30-3.00 No change Barrow Village Pump 3.25-4.00 No change Allostock Princess Road 10.30-11.10 No change Lach Dennis Cheshire Grill 11.20-11.50 No change Rudheath Spar Shops 12.00-12.25 No change Davenham Fountain Court 2.05-2.30 No change Firth Fields 2.35-2.50 No change Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Dunham Bus Stop 10.00-10.30 No change Mickle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15	esd	Bickley	St Wenefred's	11.40-12.05	No change
Duddon Back Lane 2.30-3.00 No change Barrow Village Pump 3.25-4.00 No change Allostock Princess Road 10.30-11.10 No change Lach Dennis Cheshire Grill 11.20-11.50 No change Rudheath Spar Shops 12.00-12.25 No change Davenham Fountain Court 2.05-2.30 No change Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Kingsmead Dunham Bus Stop 10.00-10.30 No change Dunham Bus Stop 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15	lay		Green		
Barrow Village Pump 3.25-4.00 No change Allostock Princess Road 10.30-11.10 No change Lach Dennis Cheshire Grill 11.20-11.50 No change Rudheath Spar Shops 12.00-12.25 No change Davenham Fountain Court 2.05-2.30 No change Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Windsle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15		Tiverton	Village Green	1.45-2.15	No change
Allostock Princess Road 10.30-11.10 No change Lach Dennis Cheshire Grill 11.20-11.50 No change Steakhouse Pub Rudheath Spar Shops 12.00-12.25 No change Davenham Fountain Court 2.05-2.30 No change Firth Fields 2.35-2.50 No change Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Dunham Bus Stop 10.00-10.30 No change Mickle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15		Duddon	Back Lane	2.30-3.00	No change
Lach Dennis Cheshire Grill Steakhouse Pub Rudheath Spar Shops 12.00-12.25 No change Davenham Fountain Court Firth Fields 2.35-2.50 No change Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Dunham Bus Stop 10.00-10.30 No change Mickle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15		Barrow	Village Pump	3.25-4.00	No change
Steakhouse Pub Rudheath Spar Shops 12.00-12.25 No change		Allostock	Princess Road	10.30-11.10	No change
Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Dunham Bus Stop 10.00-10.30 No change Mickle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15		Lach Dennis	Cheshire Grill	11.20-11.50	No change
Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Dunham Bus Stop 10.00-10.30 No change Mickle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15					
Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Dunham Bus Stop 10.00-10.30 No change Mickle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15	dne		, ,		
Kingsmead Duke's Way 3.00-4.00 No change Dunham Bus Stop 10.00-10.30 No change Mickle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15	sda	Davenham	Fountain Court	2.05-2.30	No change
Dunham Bus Stop 10.00-10.30 No change Mickle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15	¥		Firth Fields	2.35-2.50	No change
Mickle Trafford St Peters Way 10.40-11.25 Change time to 10.35-11.25 Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15		Kingsmead	Duke's Way	3.00-4.00	No change
Wimbolds Hob Lane End 11.45-12.10 Change time to 11.35-12.10 Trafford Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15		Dunham	Bus Stop	10.00-10.30	No change
Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15	뒫	Mickle Trafford	St Peters Way	10.40-11.25	Change time to 10.35-11.25
Elton Community Centre 2.30-4.30 No change Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15	Jrsd	Wimbolds	Hob Lane End	11.45-12.10	Change time to 11.35-12.10
Castle Ryders Street 10.00-10.25 Change time to 10.00-10.30 Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15	day	Trafford			
Hartford Riddings Lane 10.55-11.55 Change time to 11.00-11.30 Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15		Elton	Community Centre	2.30-4.30	No change
Booth Road 12.05-12.20 Withdraw this stop Greenbank Community Hub 2.00-2.40 Change time to 11.45-12.15	Friday	Castle	Ryders Street	10.00-10.25	Change time to 10.00-10.30
Greenbank Germinanty riab 2.00 2.40 Griange time to 11.40 12.10		Hartford	Riddings Lane	10.55-11.55	Change time to 11.00-11.30
Greenbank Gommany Hab 2.00 2.40 Ghange time to 11.40 12.10			Booth Road	12.05-12.20	Withdraw this stop
Eaton Drays Coffee Shop 2.00-4.00 Add this new stop		Greenbank	Community Hub	2.00-2.40	Change time to 11.45-12.15
		Eaton	Drays Coffee Shop	2.00-4.00	Add this new stop

Cheshire West Mobile Library - Week 2

Day	Village	Stop	Current	Proposal	
			Time		
Monday	Manley	Post Office	10.10-10.40	No change	
	Ashton	Peel Hall Lane	10.50-11.10	No change	
	Little Budworth	Booth Avenue	11.35-12.05	No change	
	Winsford	Hazelmere	12.25-12.55	No change	
	Moulton	Monument	2.15-2.55	No change	
		Fairholme Road	3.05-4.00	No change	
	Antrobus	Village Hall	10.10-10.35	No change	
	Comberbach	Village Hall	10.55-11.25	No change	
Tue	Great Budworth	Parish Church	11.35-12.35	No change	
Tuesday	Wincham	Green Lane	2.00- 2.45	No change	
YE		Ashwood Park	2.55-3.10	No change	
	Lower Peover	General Stores	3.25-4.05	No change	
	Eccleston	Post Office	9.40-9.55	No change	
	Dodleston	Church Car Park	10.15-10.40	No change	
×	Huntington	Shops	11.05-11.30	Moved to Monday Week 1	
Wednesday	Aldford	Church	11.40-11.55	Change time to 11.10-11.30	
esd	Farndon	Memorial Hall	1.10-1.45	Change time to 1.00-1.55	
ay		Speeds Way	1.50-3.20	Change time to 2.00-3.30	
	Caldy Valley	Retail Outlet Car Park	3.40-4.15	Moved to Monday Week 1	
	Backford	Five Village Hall	9.45-11.15	Add this new stop	
	Lea by Backford	Grove Road	1.10-1.30	Change time to 11.25-11.50	
긁	Saughall	Vernon Institute	9.50-10.20	Change time to 1.10-1.30	
Thursday		Chapel Close	10.40-11.00	Withdraw this stop	
		Far East Takeaway	11.10-11.30	Change time to 1.35-1.55	
	Backford	Church	1.40-2.10	Withdraw this stop	
	Elton	Community Centre	2.30-4.30	No change	
Friday	Ledsham	Village	9.40-10.10	No change	
	Puddington	Village Green	10.40-11.00	No change	
	Burton	Village Hall	11.10-11.50	No change	
	Little Sutton	Naylor Court	12.15-1.00	No change	

Cheshire West Mobile Library - Week 3

Day	Village	Stop	Current Time	Proposal			
Monday	Vehicle Service Day						
	Threapwood	Oldcastle Lane	10.30-10.50	Change time to 10.00-10.20			
	Shocklach	Bull Inn	11.00-11.30	Change time to 10.30-11.00			
=	Horton	Village Green	11.40-12.05	Change time to 11.10-11.30			
Tuesday	Tilston	Inveresk Road	1.15-2.15	Change time to 11.40-12.40			
day	Burwardsley	Post Office	2.35-2.55	Withdraw this stop			
	Tattenhall	Gifford Lea	2.00-3.00	Add this new stop			
	Huxley	Church Lane	3.10-3.30	Change time to 3.15-3.35			
	Hargrave	Church	10.00-10.25	No change			
₩e	Rowton	Holly Cottage	10.35-11.05	No change			
Wednesday	Boughton	Kings Lea House	11.20-11.40	No change			
sday	Waverton	Ringway Road	1.00-2.55	No change			
	Christleton	Quarry Lane	3.10-4.10	No change			
	Lower Whitley	Village Hall	10.10-10.40	No change			
묽	Acton Bridge	Community Centre	10.55-11.15	No change			
Thursday	Norley	Norley Village Hall	11.40-12.10	No change			
day	Kingsley	Community Centre	12.25-12.50	No change			
	Elton	Community Centre	2.30-4.30	No change			
Friday	Delamere Park Way	Community Centre	10.10-10.25	No change			
	Delamere	Eddisbury Hill	10.40-11.10	No change			
	Utkinton	Farm Shop	11.30-12.10	No change			
	Willington	Layby	12.20-12.50	No change			
	Kelsall	Hallows Gate	2.00-2.35	No change			
		Community Centre	2.40-4.15	No change			